

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A. Nos.774, 726, 727, 775, 776 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07	06.11.2023	Heard Mr. S. Sriram, learned Advocate General for the appellants and Mr. M. R. K. Chakravarthy, learned counsel for the respondents. List on 21.11.2023 for continuation. In the meantime, learned counsel for the parties to file synopsis. DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ R.RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J AKN	