

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A. Nos.774, 726, 727, 775 & 776 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	18.12.2023	Due to paucity of time, the matters are adjourned. List on 26.12.2023. DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ R.RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J AKN	