

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A. Nos. 774, 726, 727, 775 & 776 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	30.01.2024	Due to paucity of time, the matters are adjourned. List on 12.03.2024. Interim order granted earlier stands extended till the next date of hearing. DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ R. RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J Akn	